
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

RACE TO NEVERLAND 5K
Cherry Hill NJ May 10th 2015

COMPLETE RESULTS
                                                                                                                 
Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   459 Austin Viano        M    23 PHILADELPHIA PA   16:00   16:02  5:10   Male Winner      1/18   M 
    2   446 David Ringwood      M    24 BALTIMORE    MD   16:03   16:04  5:11   1/2    M20-29    2/18   M 
    3   475 Timothy Sick        M    25 COLLINGSOOD  NJ   19:14   19:15  6:12   2/2    M20-29    3/18   M 
    4   454 Hollie Sick         F    24 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:30   20:31  6:37   Female Winner    1/22   F 
    5   467 Stan Cooper         M    56 CHERRY HILL  NJ   21:11   21:12  6:50   1/3    M50-59    4/18   M
 
    6   437 John Jakubowski     M    59 AUDUBON      NJ   23:08   23:10  7:28   2/3    M50-59    5/18   M 
    7   466 Pasquale Mancino    M    43 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   23:33   23:37  7:36   1/6    M40-49    6/18   M 
    8   471 Michelangelo Ricci  M    62 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:49   23:51  7:41   1/1    M60+      7/18   M 
    9   470 James Johnson       M    35 HAINESPORT   NJ   25:26   25:29  8:13   1/3    M30-39    8/18   M 
   10   464 Laura Wieland       F    43 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:27   26:30  8:32   1/6    F40-49    2/22   F
 
   11   468 Brad Lund           M    49 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:30   26:36  8:34   2/6    M40-49    9/18   M 
   12   189 Danielle Flint      F    33 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   26:46   26:48  8:38   1/5    F30-39    3/22   F 
   13   432 Robyn Greenberg     F    42 VOORHEES     NJ   29:21   29:26  9:29   2/6    F40-49    4/22   F 
   14   433 Scott Greenberg     M    44 VOORHEES     NJ   29:23   29:28  9:29   3/6    M40-49   10/18   M 
   15   461 Hunter Wieland      M    12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:30   29:32  9:31   1/1    M12-14   11/18   M
 
   16   474 Deb Gardner         F    47 VOORHEES     NJ   29:52   29:53  9:38   3/6    F40-49    5/22   F 
   17   457 Madison Underwood   F    16 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   29:47   29:55  9:38   1/1    F15-19    6/22   F 
   18   441 Jennifer Levy       F    41 VOORHEES     NJ   31:14   31:15 10:04   4/6    F40-49    7/22   F 
   19   447 Barbara Ross        F    35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   33:17   33:20 10:44   2/5    F30-39    8/22   F 
   20   465 Jillian Winfree     F    30 HADDONFIELD  NJ   33:53   33:57 10:56   3/5    F30-39    9/22   F
 
   21   440 Luke Koppisch       M    52 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   33:56   33:59 10:57   3/3    M50-59   12/18   M 
   22   439 Laura Koppisch      F    51 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   33:56   33:59 10:57   1/3    F50-59   10/22   F 
   23   455 Shayna Sukoneck     F    36 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:10   34:15 11:02   4/5    F30-39   11/22   F 
   24   458 Sharon Underwood    F    53 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   35:39   35:46 11:31   2/3    F50-59   12/22   F 
   25   460 Kirsten Walaski     F    28 CHERRY HILL  NJ   35:39   35:47 11:31   1/3    F20-29   13/22   F
 
   26   438 Bill Johnson        M    37 HADDONFIELD  NJ   35:52   35:56 11:34   2/3    M30-39   13/18   M 
   27   473 Heather Wisniewski  F    28 SOMERDALE    NJ   36:03   36:03 11:37   2/3    F20-29   14/22   F 
   28   443 Stevie Neale        F    29 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   36:12   36:12 11:39   3/3    F20-29   15/22   F 
   29   472 Scott Partenheimer  M    33 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   36:13   36:13 11:40   3/3    M30-39   14/18   M 
   30   434 Ariel Ivler         F     8 CHERRY HILL  NJ   37:44   37:46 12:10   1/3    F8-11    16/22   F
 
   31   436 Hope Ivler          F    39 CHERRY HILL  NJ   37:44   37:47 12:10   5/5    F30-39   17/22   F 
   32   469 Kim Latigona        F    49 MARLTON      NJ   39:48   39:48 12:49   5/6    F40-49   18/22   F 
   33   453 William Schwartz    M    11 CHERRY HILL  NJ   42:43   42:47 13:47   1/1    M8-11    15/18   M 
   34   452 Ruby Schwartz       F     9 CHERRY HILL  NJ   42:43   42:47 13:47   2/3    F8-11    19/22   F 
   35   463 Kristin Wieland     F     8 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:22   43:29 14:00   3/3    F8-11    20/22   F
 
   36   462 Kevin Wieland       M    44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:24   43:31 14:01   4/6    M40-49   16/18   M 
   37   442 Nancy Murphy        F    56 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:56   43:56 14:09   3/3    F50-59   21/22   F 
   38   435 Daniel Ivler        M    41 CHERRY HILL  NJ   50:19   50:22 16:13   5/6    M40-49   17/18   M 
   39   450 Alicia Schwartz     F    46 CHERRY HILL  NJ   50:18   50:24 16:14   6/6    F40-49   22/22   F 
   40   451 Dan Schwartz        M    44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   50:17   50:24 16:14   6/6    M40-49   18/18   M 

                           OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     1   459 Austin Viano        23 PHILADELPHIA PA   16:00   16:02 
    2     2   446 David Ringwood      24 BALTIMORE    MD   16:03   16:04 
    3     3   475 Timothy Sick        25 COLLINGSOOD  NJ   19:14   19:15 
    4     5   467 Stan Cooper         56 CHERRY HILL  NJ   21:11   21:12 
    5     6   437 John Jakubowski     59 AUDUBON      NJ   23:08   23:10 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     4   454 Hollie Sick         24 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   20:30   20:31 
    2    10   464 Laura Wieland       43 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:27   26:30 
    3    12   189 Danielle Flint      33 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   26:46   26:48 
    4    13   432 Robyn Greenberg     42 VOORHEES     NJ   29:21   29:26 
    5    16   474 Deb Gardner         47 VOORHEES     NJ   29:52   29:53 
 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 7  (2 WINNERS)

http://www.sjtiming.com


Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 7  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  8 - 11  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    33   453 William Schwartz     11 CHERRY HILL  NJ   42:43   42:47 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  8 - 11  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    30   434 Ariel Ivler           8 CHERRY HILL  NJ   37:44   37:46 
    2    34   452 Ruby Schwartz         9 CHERRY HILL  NJ   42:43   42:47 
    3    35   463 Kristin Wieland       8 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:22   43:29 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 14  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    15   461 Hunter Wieland       12 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:30   29:32 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 14  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    17   457 Madison Underwood    16 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   29:47   29:55 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     2   446 David Ringwood       24 BALTIMORE    MD   16:03   16:04 
    2     3   475 Timothy Sick         25 COLLINGSOOD  NJ   19:14   19:15 
​

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    25   460 Kirsten Walaski      28 CHERRY HILL  NJ   35:39   35:47 
    2    27   473 Heather Wisniewski   28 SOMERDALE    NJ   36:03   36:03 
    3    28   443 Stevie Neale         29 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   36:12   36:12 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     9   470 James Johnson        35 HAINESPORT   NJ   25:26   25:29 
    2    26   438 Bill Johnson         37 HADDONFIELD  NJ   35:52   35:56 
    3    29   472 Scott Partenheimer   33 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   36:13   36:13 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    12   189 Danielle Flint       33 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   26:46   26:48 
    2    19   447 Barbara Ross         35 CHERRY HILL  NJ   33:17   33:20 
    3    20   465 Jillian Winfree      30 HADDONFIELD  NJ   33:53   33:57 
    4    23   455 Shayna Sukoneck      36 CHERRY HILL  NJ   34:10   34:15 
    5    31   436 Hope Ivler           39 CHERRY HILL  NJ   37:44   37:47 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     7   466 Pasquale Mancino     43 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   23:33   23:37 
    2    11   468 Brad Lund            49 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:30   26:36 
    3    14   433 Scott Greenberg      44 VOORHEES     NJ   29:23   29:28 
    4    36   462 Kevin Wieland        44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:24   43:31 



    5    38   435 Daniel Ivler         41 CHERRY HILL  NJ   50:19   50:22 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    10   464 Laura Wieland        43 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:27   26:30 
    2    13   432 Robyn Greenberg      42 VOORHEES     NJ   29:21   29:26 
    3    16   474 Deb Gardner          47 VOORHEES     NJ   29:52   29:53 
    4    18   441 Jennifer Levy        41 VOORHEES     NJ   31:14   31:15 
    5    32   469 Kim Latigona         49 MARLTON      NJ   39:48   39:48 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     5   467 Stan Cooper          56 CHERRY HILL  NJ   21:11   21:12 
    2     6   437 John Jakubowski      59 AUDUBON      NJ   23:08   23:10 
    3    21   440 Luke Koppisch        52 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   33:56   33:59 
​

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    22   439 Laura Koppisch       51 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   33:56   33:59 
    2    24   458 Sharon Underwood     53 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   35:39   35:46 
    3    37   442 Nancy Murphy         56 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:56   43:56 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     8   471 Michelangelo Ricci   62 MT LAUREL    NJ   23:49   23:51 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (2 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
                                                                                                  


